Pa ty’ s

Marimar

Playa La Ropa S/N
Junto al Hotel Villa Mexicana
Zihuatanejo, Gro. 40895
Tel. 01(755) 554 2213

WWW.patys-marimar.com

Only food and drinks purchased at Paty’s Marimar
are permitted.

Thank you for you cooperation.
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‘ CJ@ Music: Only with earphones

2

S

Louge chairs Will be replaced by dinner tables and
chairs after 6:00 p.m.

We may cancel Happy Hour on special days.


mailto:marimar_z@hotmail.com

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Regular 65 Double

Orange, Papaya & Orange, grapefruit

ORGANIC Coffee
Deccaffeinated Coffee
Glass of milk

Tea

Milkshake (Chocolate, strawberry,
banana)

Tropical fruit plate (Small)
Tropical fruit plate (Large)
Fruit plate w/yogurt or granola
Fruit plate w/yogurt and granola

Natural yogurt
W/ granola

Sweet rolls
Pancakes
W/ Bacon
French toast
W/ Bacon

Toast
W/ Homemade jam

120

60
70
50
50

100

60
120
115
125

80
90

15
95
110
95
110

60
80

Espresso
Capuccino

Scrambled or fried eggs

With ham

With bacon

With mexican sausage (chorizo)
Eggs Mexican Style
Rancheros style eggs
Motulefios

With cheese and mushrooms
With spinach

With Mexican sausage (chorizo)
With shrimps

Guacamole

Chicken tacos

Enchiladas

Chilaquiles

Soft tortilla chips cooked in hot

sauce(chicken, vegetables, cream, cheese
& beans)

Quesadillas

Grilled w/ flour tortillas, beans
included
Quesadillas w/chicken
Nachos
Chicken breast w/ Oaxaca mole
sauce
New York Mexican Style/
New York steak tacos

Lobster Tacos

65
75

95
105
110
120

105
115
145

120

150

120
120
125

125

120

130
150

220
330

400



Spaghetti

W/ Butter

w/ Cilantrum

Bolognese

Del mar ( w/ shrimps, muschrooms,
cream & parsley)

Homemade french fries
Fish tacos

Tiritas

(Fish marinated with onions and
pepper)

Fish cocktail

Shrimp cocktail

Shrimp tacos

Enamored Octopus(Octopus salad
w/ mayonnaise & mexican sauce)

Seafood Cocktail
Shrimp tiritas

Paty’s special chicken soup
w/veggies & rice

Tortilla soup

Fish soup

Shrimp Soup
Mixed seafood soup

Grilled chicken breast
W/ home sauce (White wine, cream
& mushrooms)

Chicken Fajitas

120
130
170

370

110
150
180

160
185
185

250
250
250

120
130
170
200
300

170
220

100

T-Bone Steak
New York strip Steak

Mahi-Mabhi fish filet
Breaded or grilled or grilled with garlic
Fish Fajitas
Octopus
Grilled or grilled with garlic
Red snapper (the whole fish)
Grilled or grilled w/ garlic
Veracruz style sauce (mild tomato

sauce with green peppers, carrots,

potatoes and olives)
Shrimp
Breaded or grilled or grilled w/garlic
or diabla sauce
Tequila shrimp/ coconut shrimps
Mignon (cheese and bacon)

Shrimp brochette

Shrimp fajitas

Lobster(Price according to sice)
Paella (For 2 people, cooking time 1 hour)

Potatoe salad

Steemed veggies (w/ slices of
avocado & tomatoes)

Mixed salad

W/ chicken salad
W/ shrimp salad

W/ tuna salad
Tuna salad
Avocado w/ chicken salad
Avocado w/ shrimp or tuna salad
Lobster salad

380
350

220

250
350

300

320

350
380
380

360
360

500

130
130

150

185
230

230
270
185
230
400



Grilled breaded, fajitas w/3 sauces,

Veracruz, garlic & home sauce N
Tuna steak 320
Grilled or grilled w/ spicy sauce (White bread & whole bread)
Tuna brochette 330 All our sandwiches are served w/ fresh
Filete Meuniére 250 Cut potatoes
(W/ White wine and parsley sauce) Hamburger =4
Filete del Mar 250 WiCheese -
(Mushrooms, cream sauce& parsley) LY S e L
Parisian Shrimp 380 StT . . N
(Cooked in cream, parsley & Club sandwich 200
mushrooms sauce)
Magnum, Classic Mordisko lollipops 50
Custard 95 Bacon
Fllourless chocolate cake 95 Ham
Margarita lime pie 110 Chorizo
Small ice Large ice Hash brown potatoes 75
cream i cream Beans
Coconut, vanilla, strawberry, Rice
Chocolate Chiles toreados
Ice cream w/Kahlua(coconut or Chips w/pico de gallo
vanilla) 130 Guacamole 100
Fried slices of banana 100 Chips wi/pico de gallo 100

Pineapple or bananas flambé 300 p/ llevar



Conga
Bloody Mary
Bull
Screwdriver
Sangria
Tequila sunrise
Ron-Punch
Chi - chi
Cabarias
Margarita
Pifia colada
Cuba

Gin Tonic
Vodka Tonic
Mezcal

Banana
Lime
Strawberry
Mango
Peach

Soft drinks 355 ml.

Bottle of water 600 ml
Orangeade or lemonade
Orangeade or lemonade jar
Coconut

Coconut w/gin

Coco loco

Clamato

Clamato w/ beer or vodka

strawberrys, Orange juice, yogurt,
banana

Nutella, vanilla ice cream , milk
Melén, yogurt, lime & peppermint
Pineapple, papaya, coconut, ginger
Pineapple, apple, pear, spinach, celery;
parsley & coconut water

85

120

120

60
40/70
50/80

120/200
65
130
200
95
130

110

HAPPY HOUR
5 <7 pm

2x1

White & Red Domeq
Diamante White wine
Solera
Torres 10
Absolut Azul
Tequila tradicional
Mojito Bacardi
Flor de cafia
Don Julio Reposado

BUCHANAN’S

XX Langer
Sol

Indio
Tecate

Bohemia/Heineken

140
160
135
140
140
140
160
200
180

200

2 X 65
2 X5



Herradura
Don Julio

Cuervo 1800
Herradura

Don Pedro
Azteca de Oro
Fundador
Torres 10
Carlos 1

Kahlua

Anis Chinchon
Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico
Sambuca

Drambuie

Baileys

Licor del 43

Grand Marnier

XX Lager 325 ml.

Sol Cero 355ml.

Sol 355 mi.

Indio 325 mil.

Tecate 325 mil.

Tecate light 325 ml.

XX Lager Ambar 325 ml.
Bohemia 355 ml.
Heineken 355 ml.

Orendain
e Agavero
Cuervo Especial
Sauza Hornitos
140 Cuervo Tradicional
Cazadores
Herradura
100 Sauza tres Generaciones
110 Don Julio
110 Don Julio 70
140
120 Bacardi White 120 Cinzano
Bacardi Afejo 130 Campari
Appleton White 130 Dubonet
120 Appleton Special 130 Damiana
100 Appleton Estate 135 Pernod
100 Bacardi Solera 135
100 Ill/llglrlzz cafa 12 0
100 anos 220
100
120
120 Oso negro
150 Tanqueray
Beefeater

120
130
130
140
140
140
140
150
180
200

100

120

120
140
140



Oso negro
Smirnoff
Wyborowa
Stolichnaya
Absolut Azul
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandrin

Remy Martin

Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker
Buchanan’s

Mezcal M

120
130
140
140
140
140
140

170

140
185
200

120

Mexicanos

Blanc.de Blancs X-A:Domecq
Chileno
Chardonnay-Casillero del
Diablo

Mexicano

Cabernet Sauvignon
X-A Domecq
Chileno

Casillero del Diablo

400

550

400

550

Cabernet Sauvignon X-A Domecq 140

Blanc de Blancs X-A Domecq
Casillero del Diablo
Diamante

140
160
160



